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Comparison

Grit

How well students are able to persevere through setbacks to
achieve important long-term goals.

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and
behaviors in different situations.

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.
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Grit

Your average Change

46% v2

since last survey

District average:  51%  Palm Springs Unified School
District

183 responses

How did people respond?

Q.2: If you fail to reach an important goal, how likely
are you to try again?

Q.1: How often do you stay focused on the same goal
for several months at a time?

Aimostalways 1%  [JJj 20 Extremely likely 15% [ 28

Frequently 32% 58 Quite likely 28% 50
Sometimes 38% 69 Somewhat likely 46% 83
Once in a while 15% 28 Slightly likely 7% 12

Almostnever 4% || 8 Notatalllikely 4% [ 8

Favorable: 43%

¥ 6 from last survey

Favorable: 43%

¥ 3 from last survey

Q.3: When you are working on a project that matters
a lot to you, how focused can you stay when there are
lots of distractions?

Extremely focused 13% .24

Quite focused 34% 62
Somewhat focused 40% 73
Slightly focused 10% 18

Not at all focused 3% I 6

Favorable: 47%

v 3 from last survey

Q.4: If you have a problem while working towards an
important goal, how well can you keep working?

Extremely well 9%
Quite well 33%
Somewhat well 46%
Slightly well 9%
Not well atall 2%

61
85

¥ 2 from last survey
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Q.5: Some people pursue some of their goals for a
long time, and others change their goals frequently.
Over the next several years, how likely are you to
continue to pursue one of your current goals?

Extremely likely 17% [ 31

Quite likely 36% 65
Somewhat likely 37% 67
Slightly likely 9% 16

Notatalllikely 2% |4

1 from last survey Favorable: 52%
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Growth Mindset

Your average Change
54% a2
(o] District average: 60% Palm Springs Unified School
183 responses since last survey District
How did people respond?
Q.1: 1 can change my intelligence with hard work. Q.2:1 can increase my intelligence by challenging
myself.
Completely True 23% - 42
Mostly True 42% 76 Completely True 22% - 41
Somewhat True 26% 47 Mostly True 34% 62
A Little True 8% 14 Somewhat True 34% 63
Not at all True 2% I 3 A Little True 8% 14
Not atall True 2% I 3
4 6 from last survey Favorable: 65%
¥ 1 from last survey Favorable: 56%
Q.3: 1 am capable of learning anything. Q.4: 1 can do well in a subject even if | am not natural
P g g /]
good at it.
Completely True 26% - 47
Mostly True 34% 63 Completely True 13% . 23
Somewhat True 31% 56 Mostly True 23% 43
A Little True 8% 14 Somewhat True 43% 78
Not at all True 2% I 3 A Little True 15% 27
Notatall True 7% [ 12
» 3 from last survey Favorable: 60%
4 0 from last survey Favorable: 36%
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Self-Efficacy

Your average Change
37% a2
(o) District average:  43% Palm Springs Unified School
183 responses since last survey District
How did people respond?
Q.1:1 can earn an A in my classes. Q.2: 1 can do well on all my tests, even when they’re
difficult.
Completely Confident 23% - 42
Mostly Confident 29% 53 Completely Confident 9% . 17
Somewhat Confident 36% 66 Mostly Confident 139% 35
A Little Confident 8% 15 Somewhat Confident 46% 83
Not at all Confident 3% I 5 A Little Confident 18% 32
Not at all Confident 8% l 15
¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 52%
6 from last survey Favorable: 29%
Q.3: 1 can master the hardest topics in my classes. Q.4: 1 can meet all the learning goals my teachers set.
Completely Confident 9% [ 16 Completely Confident 14% [ 25
Mostly Confident 19% 34 Mostly Confident 27% 48
Somewhat Confident 40% 72 Somewhat Confident 44% 80
A Little Confident 22% 40 A Little Confident 12% 22
Not at all Confident 10% [ 19 Not at all Confident 3% | 6
4 from last survey Favorable: 28% » 3 from last survey Favorable: 40%
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Self-Management
Your average Change

57% a4

since last survey

183 responses

How did people respond?

]

District average:  59%  Palm Springs Unified School

District

Q.1: During the past 30 days...| came to class
prepared.
Aimost all the Time  31% [l 56
Often 35% 64
Sometimes 27% 49
Once in a while 6% 10

Almost Never 2% |4

Favorable: 66%

- 3 from last survey

Q.3: During the past 30 days...| got my work done
right away instead of waiting until the last minute.
Almost all the Time 13% [ 24
Often 30% 55
Sometimes 40% 73
Once in a while 12% 22
Almost Never 4% I 8

Favorable: 43%

3 from last survey

Q.5: During the past 30 days...I stayed calm even
when others bothered or criticized me.

Almost all the Time  21% [ 38

Often 33% 60
Sometimes 35% 64
Once in awhile 8% 14

Almost Never 3% |6

Favorable: 54%

3 from last survey
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Q.2: During the past 30 days...| remembered and
followed directions.

Almost all the Time 33% - 60

Often 39% 71
Sometimes 22% 40
Once in a while 4% 8

Almost Never 2% |3

Favorable: 72%

0 from last survey

Q.4: During the past 30 days...I paid attention, even
when there were distractions.

Almost all the Time  14% [} 26

Often 33% 60
Sometimes 40% 73
Once in a while 9% 16

Almost Never 3% |6

Favorable: 48%

~ 9 from last survey
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Social Awareness

Your average Change

52% vi

since last survey

183 responses

How did people respond?

4
4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

District average: 56% Palm Springs Unified School
District

Q.1: During the past 30 days...how carefully did you
listen to other people’s points of view?
Extremely Carefully 18% - 33
Quite Carefully 43% 78
Somewhat Carefully 32% 58
Slightly Carefully 4% 7
Not Carefully atall 2% | 4

Favorable: 62%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.3: During the past 30 days...how well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got Along Extremely 13% . 23

Well
Got Along Pretty Well 47% 86
Got Along Somewhat 32% 58
Got Along a Little Bit 6% 10

Did Not Get Along at 3% I 6
all

Favorable: 60%

¥ 3 from last survey

Q.5: During the past 30 days...when others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?
Extremely Respectful 13% . 23
Quite Respectful 44% 80
Somewhat Respectful 35% 64
Slightly Respectful 4% 8
Not at all Respectful 4% I 8

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 56%
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Q.2: During the past 30 days...how often did you
compliment others’ accomplishments?

Almost all the time  14% [} 26

Often 42% 76
Sometimes 33% 60
Once in a while 6% n

Almost Never 4% |8

Favorable: 56%

~ 1 from last survey

Q.4: During the past 30 days...how clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely Clearly 6% I1O

Quite Clearly 19% 34
Somewhat Clearly 40% 73
Slightly Clearly 24% 43

Notatall Clearly 12% [ 22

Favorable: 24%

0 from last survey
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